Performance des modes d'entrainement
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Normalisation
de
I'entrainement
en France

NIVEAU DE PERFORMANCE

Caractere
courant de
I'outil de
manceuvre

Dégagement
nécessaire
autour de la
téte pour
I'outil

Capacité de
transmission
du couple

Classe de
qualité
maximale
théorique

Aptitude au
montage
automatisé

Longévité de
I'outil de
serrage

12.9

10.9

12.9

10.9

12.9

6.8

5.8

4.8

Aptitude au
dévissage

Aptitude a
recevoir un
revétement

Facilité de
nettoyage (
hygiene
alimentaire)

Absence de
risque de
blessure

4.8
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